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Programme September 2011 to January 2012
Date Event Organiser

Friday 23rd September The Mondays PM / DA

Friday 30th September Conkers PM

Friday 7th October Orienteering JG

Friday 14th October Mask Making PM / HH

Friday 21st October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) Jx
Saturday 22nd October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) Jx
Sunday 23rd October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) Jx

(estimated cost £18)

Friday 28th October Hallow’een Masks & History & Ouija HH & Jx & PM

Friday 4th November Fireworks Party PM / JG

Friday 11th November Ice Skating JG

Friday 18th November Sexual Health Night Jx / CB

Friday 25th November Presentation Karaoke DA

Friday 2nd December Getting To know You CB

Friday 9th December Mince Pie Masterchef DA

Friday 16th December Pointless Quiz JG

Tuesday 20th December Deliver Christmas Post All
(date may change)

Friday 23rd December Unit Christmas Meal & Secret Santa Jx

Friday 30th December Unit Films Family Escape All

Friday 6th January Girlie Night Jx

Friday 13th January Winter Barn Camp Planning PM

Friday 20th January Music CB / JG

Ideas to be considered for next term:
Polarises Camp Roman Jobs Night Argumental
Casino Family Event / Camp Cluedo (or film)
Business Game Survival of the Fittest (Jx)



If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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